Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)

Category Results
Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

Category: A - MEN OPEN

1 A-3516

2 A-3006

3 A-3004

4 A-3503

5 A-2761

6 A-3011

7 A-1961

8 A-3009

9 A-3101
10 A-3434
11 A-2155
12 A-3133
13 A-3010
14 A-3007
15 A-3066
16 A-2868
17 A-2841
18 A-2624
19 A-4073
20 A-2205
21 A-1959
22 A-1741
23 A-3207
24 A-3253
25 A-1869
26 A-3188
27 A-3379
28 A-4022
29 A-3553
30 A-3585
31 A-4044
32 A-2416
33 A-3224
34 A-1046
35 A-3109
36 A-4024
37 A-1296
38 A-1271
39 A-3044
40 A-4006
41 A-3362
42 A-1440
43 A-1911
44 A-2438
45 A-1589
46 A-2429
47 A-3333
48 A-3231
49 A-3104
50 A-4014
51 A-1651
52 A-2746
53 A-3483

RANI AK RANAI

HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI
ABUBAKER OMER ELHAG

MUHAMMAD NAZREEN BIN MAIZURI
DARMINRAJ A/L TANGAMANI
NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG
ABDUL AZIZ BIN ZAKARIAH

NARENDRAN A/L GUNALAN

KHAIRUL MUNIR BIN MD HANIF
IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM
ADAM BIN AZLAND ZULFIZZAZUDDIN
MOHD FAIZUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM
MOHAMED ISMAIL ABOKAR

MOHD RASYDAN ZAKI B. HJ ZAINURI
GUKHAN MURUGESU

NAZRUL BIN ZOLKIFLI

SALMAN BIN HISHAMUDDIN

WAN MOHD KHAIRUL NAIM B MOHD @ WAN MOHAMAD
LEE CHLI YUAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ZAKARIAH

ADRI BIN AWAL

LOH FOOK LOY

LIM CHONG SOON

MEOR SONY HERMI BIN MEOR SAPELIN
MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MAZLAN
WONG YEW CHUEN

AHMAD MUZAKIR BIN ARIFIN

SHAIFUL KHALID

FAIZAL RACHMADIANSYAH
MUHAMMAD ZULFADZLI BIN CHE MUSTAFAR
HAFIDZ HAFIFI BIN MOHAMAD
DICKSON LOO

MOHD FITRI BIN ABDUL AZIZ

SATIVEL A/L NEGARAJAH

SYAHKIR HAMIZZUL BIN IDROS

ADAM BIN RAHIMI

ABDULLAH BASYIR BIN THOLUDIN
PARTICIPANT 1

ZAMNURI BIN MOHAMAD SHARI
MOHAMAD WAFIY BIN ABDUL WAHAB
AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MOHAMAD

YEOK WE LEIK

ABDULLAH MUN'IM BIN MOHAMAD YUSRI
AARON ANTIONI DOSS

HENRY LING WANG SOON

MOHAMMAD ALIF BIN AZMI

ABDUL JALIL ABDUL SAMAD

MOHD AFIF IZA BIN MOHD SHAHRIN I1ZA
MOKTI BIN SAIDIN

AZMI KATIMAN

MOHAMMAD FATHULLAH ROSSMAN
MOHD ZHARIF SHAFIQ BIN BADRUL HISAM

00:38:00
00:39:06
00:39:39
00:40:49
00:42:23
00:43:42
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:48:21
00:49:09
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:51:02
00:51:13
00:52:21
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:51
00:53:00
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:15
00:55:39
00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:30
00:56:58
00:57:05
00:57:25
00:57:44
00:57:47
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:12
00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:48
00:58:54
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:59
01:00:48
01:01:01
01:01:09
01:01:18
01:01:25
01:01:33
01:01:43
01:01:45
01:01:47

0:38:00
0:39:05
0:39:37
0:40:48
0:42:23
0:43:41
0:44:18
0:44:23
0:44:25
0:46:43
0:46:45
0:48:16
0:49:08
0:49:52
0:49:45
0:50:54
0:51:09
0:52:18
0:52:31
0:52:32
0:52:38
0:52:47
0:54:58
0:54:58
0:55:00
0:55:37
0:45:46
0:56:14
0:56:28
0:56:53
0:56:56
0:57:22
0:57:33
0:57:41
0:42:04
0:57:55
0:57:58
0:58:10
0:58:40
0:58:46
0:57:45
0:59:44
0:59:35
0:59:57
1:00:41
1:00:57
1:01:07
1:.01:13
1:00:58
1:01:19
1:01:38
1:01:43
1:01:35

7:39:02
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:02
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:06
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:11
7:39:09
7:39:06
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:12
7:39:12
7:39:17
7:39:03
7:49:31
7:39:09
7:39:04
7:39:06
7:39:11
7:39:05
7:39:12
7:39:08
7:55:00
7:39:10
7:39:16
7:39:33
7:39:05
7:39:04
7:40:11
7:39:04
7:39:15
7:39:05
7:39:09
7:39:05
7:39:03
7:39:06
7:39:29
7:39:16
7:39:07
7:39:03
7:39:13

8:17:02
8:18:08
8:18:40
8:19:50
8:21:24
8:22:43
8:23:20
8:23:27
8:23:27
8:25:47
8:25:47
8:27:22
8:28:10
8:28:54
8:28:55
8:30:03
8:30:15
8:31:22
8:31:35
8:31:37
8:31:52
8:32:01
8:34:09
8:34:10
8:34:16
8:34:40
8:35:16
8:35:22
8:35:31
8:35:59
8:36:06
8:36:26
8:36:45
8:36:49
8:37:03
8:37:04
8:37:13
8:37:43
8:37:44
8:37:49
8:37:56
8:38:48
8:38:50
8:39:01
8:39:49
8:40:02
8:40:10
8:40:19
8:40:26
8:40:34
8:40:44
8:40:46
8:40:48



54 A-2625
55 A-3586
56 A-3141
57 A-4019
58 A-1189
59 A-4008
60 A-4007
61 A-2820
62 A-2307
63 A-4070
64 A-4041
65 A-3332
66 A-1428
67 A-3536
68 A-4088
69 A-1770
70 A-3491
71 A-2447
72 A-4056
73 A-3107
74 A-1636
75 A-2549
76 A-2234
77 A-3008
78 A-4028
79 A-2311
80 A-1709
81 A-2932
82 A-3335
83 A-3554
84 A-3089
85 A-1548
86 A-2103
87 A-2732
88 A-2150
89 A-4039
90 A-1707
91 A-2933
92 A-3203
93 A-3209
94 A-1748
95 A-3528
96 A-1289
97 A-1986
98 A-2997
99 A-2016
100 A-1368
101 A-1743
102 A-3493
103 A-1441
104 A-3320
105 A-1836
106 A-4051
107 A-1165
108 A-2101
109 A-3569
110 A-1372
111 A-2062
112 A-3539
113 A-1725
114 A-2156

HASIF BIN HISHAMUDDIN

TANG CHIN TENG

AKMAL HAFIZ BIN JAMHARI

KHARUL HUDA

HAIRUL ANUAR B. MOHD ALI

MOHD ZUBIR IDRIS

HAZMAN MD. ZAKI

MOHD AZWIRA BIN MOHD AZMI
MOHAMAD FARHAN BIN HASAN
ASRI BIN MOHD RAHIM

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ARZMI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ABU BAKAR
AHMAD BUKHORI AFENDY BIN SAIDIN
MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN ARZMI
ZAMLIE ABA

MOHD FAIZOL BIN MAZLAN

NUR ISKANDAR BIN IBRAHIM

AHMAD IKHWAN ABD MAIN

MOHD IZWAN BIN LOKMAN
AMILUDIN BIN MOHAMED

SAMSURI BIN SULAIMAN
HOSAMELDEIN MOHAMED ABDELMAGID
KHAIRUL AMRI BIN TOFROWAIH
ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMARUDDIN

ANAS FIKRI ANWAR

MOHD HAMEEZAN HARUN

HABIBI

HAARITH ADZFAR SHAIFUL
TAMILVANAN A/L BATUMALAY
RAZIN BIN DOLLAH @ YUSOF
MUHAMMAD HILMAN BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
CHEW CHEE KOON

FAISSAL REZALL BIN ISLAS

JUMALI BIN CHANGI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN ANWAR
MOHAMMAD FIKRY ABDULLAH

LIEW JUN HUEN

MOHAMAD NASARUDDIN MAHDZIR
NORAZMI BIN SULONG

TAN KUAN ONG

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN SALEHUDDIN
ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN ABDUL LATIFF
CHEAH OOI JOON

AFDHAL ZOFRAN BIN MOHD AMIN
MUHAMAD AL IMRAN BIN ZAKARIAH
AWAL BIN HASSAN

1ZZUDIN

SHAMSUL AZIRUDIN BIN AHAMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RUSLIN
TEH KIM SIN

ENGKU HAFIZ BIN ENGKU MOHAMED FATHITULLAH
CHONG KEAT JUN

1ZZAT BIN MOHD HANAPIAH

KOK WENG HOONG

MOHD ARIF ZAFRI MOHD MOKHTAR
TIJIAN HAN

MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NGAH ABDUL RAHMAN
ANAS SYAHIRAN BIN YUSNI @ AHMAD YUSNI
PARTICIPANT 1

01:01:53
01:02:18
01:02:58
01:03:21
01:03:50
01:03:51
01:03:51
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:04:09
01:04:11
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:41
01:04:50
01:05:07
01:05:21
01:05:23
01:05:32
01:05:42
01:05:49
01:05:56
01:06:13
01:06:15
01:06:20
01:06:28
01:06:30
01:06:31
01:06:45
01:06:53
01:07:13
01:07:38
01:08:23
01:08:52
01:09:11
01:09:36
01:09:49
01:09:53
01:10:02
01:10:10
01:10:14
01:10:16
01:10:33
01:10:36
01:10:45
01:10:47
01:11:04
01:11:14
01:11:21
01:11:43
01:11:52
01:12:08
01:12:26
01:12:53
01:12:55
01:13:09
01:13:15
01:13:48
01:13:53
01:13:55
01:14:32

1:01:49
1:01:57
1:02:46
1:03:19
1:03:43
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:04:01
1:04:00
1:03:59
1:03:50
1:04:29
1:04:28
1:04:54
1:05:17
1:05:16
1:05:20
1:05:40
1:05:47
1:05:47
1:06:03
1:06:11
1:06:10
1:06:14
1:06:17
1:06:09
1:06:42
1:06:50
1:07:07
1:07:21
1:08:19
1:08:33
1:08:54
1:09:16
1:09:36
1:09:32
1:09:52
1:10:08
1:10:05
1:10:05
1:10:19
1:10:22
1:10:40
1:10:39
1:10:44
1:11:00
1:11:05
1:11:38
1:11:30
1:11:44
1:12:15
1:12:38
1:12:48
1:13:04
1:13:11
1:13:28
1:13:41
1:13:38
1:14:15

7:39:05
7:39:23
7:39:14
7:39:04
7:39:09
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:10
7:39:12
7:39:15
7:39:24
7:39:14
7:39:24
7:39:15
7:39:06
7:39:08
7:39:13
7:39:04
7:39:04
7:39:11
7:39:12
7:39:06
7:39:12
7:39:16
7:39:15
7:39:23
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:07
7:39:18
7:39:06
7:39:20
7:39:18
7:39:22
7:39:14
7:39:23
7:39:12
7:39:04
7:39:10
7:39:13
7:39:16
7:39:16
7:39:07
7:39:09
7:39:21
7:39:15
7:39:17
7:39:06
7:39:24
7:39:26
7:39:13
7:39:16
7:39:08
7:39:06
7:39:06
7:39:22
7:39:14
7:39:19
7:39:19

8:40:54
8:41:19
8:42:00
8:42:22
8:42:51
8:42:52
8:42:52
8:42:58
8:43:00
8:43:10
8:43:12
8:43:13
8:43:14
8:43:42
8:43:51
8:44:08
8:44:22
8:44:24
8:44:33
8:44:44
8:44:50
8:44:58
8:45:14
8:45:16
8:45:21
8:45:29
8:45:31
8:45:32
8:45:46
8:45:54
8:46:14
8:46:39
8:47:24
8:47:53
8:48:12
8:48:37
8:48:50
8:48:54
8:49:03
8:49:12
8:49:15
8:49:17
8:49:34
8:49:37
8:49:46
8:49:48
8:50:05
8:50:15
8:50:22
8:50:44
8:50:54
8:51:09
8:51:28
8:51:54
8:51:56
8:52:10
8:52:16
8:52:49
8:52:54
8:52:57
8:53:33



115 A-2604
116 A-1018
117 A-1409
118 A-2831
119 A-1719
120 A-1821
121 A-1606
122 A-3508
123 A-2513
124 A-1093
125 A-2200
126 A-1423
127 A-3046
128 A-2902
129 A-3125
130 A-4071
131 A-3096
132 A-3321
133 A-1745
134 A-1402
135 A-3002
136 A-3458
137 A-2602
138 A-2535
139 A-2170
140 A-4036
141 A-3422
142 A-1957
143 A-3071
144 A-3343
145 A-2442
146 A-2826
147 A-1720
148 A-2099
149 A-2125
150 A-3294
151 A-4087
152 A-3126
153 A-2934
154 A-1387
155 A-3349
156 A-2779
157 A-2516
158 A-4068
159 A-3415
160 A-1949
161 A-2570
162 A-1718
163 A-3502
164 A-3545
165 A-2601
166 A-3334
167 A-2529
168 A-2927
169 A-2552
170 A-2879
171 A-3322
172 A-1297
173 A-2302
174 A-1412
175 A-2094

AHMAD SYUKRI NA'IM BIN MOHD HANAFIAH
HALIM YACOB

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HAZWAN ZULKIFLI

YIP WAI CHUEN

MOHAMAD KHAIRI BIN RAIMI
HAIRUL ANUAR BIN IDERIS

ZUBAIR MUSHTAQ HAMDANI

MOHD HISHAM BIN TAMIN

ZUBAIR BIN THOLUDIN

MOHAMAD SYARIL BIN SHAHARUDIN
ROFAZLIN BIN JUSOH

MUHAMMAD AZAMMUDDIN BIN AHMAD FAUZI

MOHD AMIN BIN AZUWAR

MOHD HISHAM OTHAMAN
MUHAMMAD HISYAM BIN ABDUL AZIZ
NOOR AMALI BIN AABIDIN
MOHAMMAD AMAR BIN MASURI
MOHD NAJIB MAMAT

HAFIEZ AHYA ILMUDIN

PARTICIPANT 1

SHAHRUL AMIN BIN ISMAIL

ELIAS BIN ABLLAH

WAN FAIZIN BIN WAN ISMAIL
AINZAD ASHRAF BIN BORHAN

ASYRAF AHMAD

ZAINAL-ANUAR BIN JAMALI

SUHAIB MOHD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAZIQ BIN ZAIDI
CHUA SOON HUAT

RAMANATHAN AMN THIAGARAJAN
MOHD FADZIL ISMAIL

KEVINDERIJIT SINGH A/L PAJAN SINGH
MOHD FARID EZA BIN MD ZAKI
MOHD ISMAIL ABDULLAH BIN CHE OTHMAN
SHAHRIL AFIZAL BIN OTHMAN
MOHAMAD HANIF BIN FADZIL

NOR HAFIZ BIN KAMARUDIN

YAP SENG LOONG

LEONG MUN PIN

AZLAN BIN YUSOF

KISHAN GUNESEGERAN

MOHD. FARWALIS BIN BAKRI

MOHD FAUZI MOHAMED NOOR
MOHD FAKHARUDIN BIN MAHMOD
MOHAMAD SHAH RIZAL BIN BAHARUM
REDZUAN BIN ABDUL RASHID

LEE KWEE FATT

LIM KIAN FONG

MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN MAZLAN
AMRU BIN TAJUL ARIFIN

SAMSON

MOHD HAMZI BIN ZAKARIA

HASNOL EZAM EFFENDY BIN HAMZAH
AHMAD SOPIAN MOHAMED

AHMAD FAIROS MOHAMED

AZAHARI BIN RAZALI

MOHD MIRZA BIN ABDUL GANI
MUHAMAD NOR AZAN BIN JON NADZIM
KHAIRIL NIZAM BIN MD DARON
AHMAD FAIZ BIN IZHAM

01:14:34
01:14:37
01:14:46
01:14:49
01:14:51
01:15:13
01:15:14
01:15:40
01:15:40
01:15:48
01:15:57
01:16:04
01:16:30
01:16:36
01:16:40
01:16:42
01:16:59
01:17:14
01:17:14
01:17:16
01:17:28
01:17:40
01:17:43
01:17:53
01:17:59
01:18:05
01:18:08
01:18:26
01:18:29
01:18:29
01:18:34
01:19:13
01:19:23
01:19:35
01:19:39
01:19:45
01:19:50
01:20:06
01:20:09
01:20:53
01:20:59
01:21:04
01:21:20
01:21:20
01:21:26
01:21:47
01:22:02
01:22:19
01:22:43
01:22:45
01:22:46
01:23:39
01:23:48
01:23:48
01:24:08
01:24:09
01:24:18
01:24:21
01:24:30
01:25:22
01:25:32

1:14:25
1:14:33
1:14:36
1:14:35
1:14:37
1:14:55
1:14:51
1:15:32
1:15:34
1:15:30
1:15:56
1:16:01
1:16:27
1:16:18
1:16:34
1:16:34
1:16:47
1:17:12
1:17:04
1:16:56
1:17:16
1:17:27
1:17:33
1:17:10
1:17:53
1:17:59
1:18:00
1:18:11
1:18:14
1:18:24
1:18:28
1:18:58
1:18:58
1:19:28
1:19:26
1:19:22
1:19:43
1:19:59
1:19:55
1:20:44
1:20:54
1:20:41
1:20:37
1:21:04
1:21:20
1:21:28
1:21:53
1:22:04
1:22:32
1:22:32
1:22:30
1:23:37
1:23:32
1:23:25
1:23:55
1:23:56
1:24:07
1:24:06
1:24:28
1:25:03
1:25:23

7:39:11
7:39:06
7:39:12
7:39:16
7:39:16
7:39:20
7:39:24
7:39:10
7:39:08
7:39:20
7:39:03
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:20
7:39:08
7:39:10
7:39:14
7:39:04
7:39:11
7:39:21
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:11
7:39:45
7:39:08
7:39:08
7:39:10
7:39:16
7:39:17
7:39:07
7:39:08
7:39:17
7:39:27
7:39:08
7:39:15
7:39:24
7:39:09
7:39:08
7:39:15
7:39:11
7:39:07
7:39:24
7:39:44
7:39:19
7:39:08
7:39:21
7:39:11
7:39:17
7:39:12
7:39:15
7:39:19
7:39:03
7:39:18
7:39:25
7:39:15
7:39:15
7:39:13
7:39:17
7:39:04
7:39:21
7:39:11

8:53:36
8:53:38
8:53:47
8:53:50
8:53:53
8:54:14
8:54:15
8:54:41
8:54:41
8:54:49
8:54:58
8:55:05
8:55:32
8:55:37
8:55:42
8:55:44
8:56:01
8:56:15
8:56:15
8:56:17
8:56:29
8:56:41
8:56:44
8:56:54
8:57:00
8:57:07
8:57:09
8:57:27
8:57:30
8:57:31
8:57:35
8:58:14
8:58:24
8:58:36
8:58:41
8:58:46
8:58:51
8:59:07
8:59:10
8:59:55
9:00:00
9:00:05
9:00:21
9:00:22
9:00:27
9:00:49
9:01:03
9:01:21
9:01:44
9:01:47
9:01:48
9:02:40
9:02:49
9:02:50
9:03:09
9:03:10
9:03:19
9:03:22
9:03:31
9:04:23
9:04:33



176 A-2936
177 A-2869
178 A-1684
179 A-2609
180 A-3087
181 A-2325
182 A-1295
183 A-3577
184 A-2470
185 A-2167
186 A-3558
187 A-3211
188 A-3353
189 A-3064
190 A-3521
191 A-3378
192 A-2924
193 A-3289
194 A-1562
195 A-3494
196 A-2096
197 A-2020
198 A-2063
199 A-3325
200 A-1817
201 A-1353
202 A-1656
203 A-4052
204 A-3060
205 A-2953

0 A-1586

0 A-4010

0 A-4012

0 A-2586

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ABDUL GHAFAR
SARAVANAN MURUGESU

MOHD SUKRI BIN MOHD AKHIER
MUHAMMAD HITHIR BIN ZULKIFLY
NUR IKHRAM B ABU KASSIM

NG KIM SEONG

DZULFIQRI AZLI AYUB @ ABDUL RAHIM
KOK KIM CHOY

CHANG SENG YEN

WAHIRUZAMAN WAHIRUDDIN

RAZALI BIN MOHAMED

AHMAD SHAKIR BIN BASIR

TEE CHAO JIE

REZAL MHD JOHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN IDRIS

ENG JU HUEI

ZAIHIRUL ANWAR BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAMSUDDIN
NURMUAQITZAN BIN MD AKHIR

OOI CHUN LEE

KHAIRUL PADZLI BIN MOHAMAD
NORISHAM ABDUL WAHAB

NG HONG WEI

PARTICIPANT 1

VERNON JUDE SAMUEL

VELARASU A/L NAGALINGAM

AMMAR YASIR BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ADRIZ ASHRI BIN ADNAN

TAIB ZIAD BIN MOHAMAD

SHAH RAFZEE BIN MOHAMMED ARASAT
SHINGO SATO

MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN

NIK ABDULLAH RAHIMI B. NIK MOHD DIN
MEGAT MUHAMAD HAMIZAN BIN ABDULLAH HISHAM

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:41:28 PM

01:25:55
01:26:11
01:26:53
01:27:06
01:27:24
01:27:31
01:27:36
01:27:45
01:28:00
01:28:26
01:28:44
01:29:22
01:29:52
01:31:15
01:31:23
01:31:51
01:32:19
01:33:15
01:33:15
01:34:24
01:36:14
01:37:20
01:37:50
01:38:27
01:43:18
01:44:50
01:45:45
01:46:00
01:49:12
01:49:12
00:38:59
00:53:51
01:13:56
01:13:17

1:25:35
1:26:03
1:26:34
1:26:48
1:27:20
1:27:21
1:27:29
1:27:40
1:27:56
1:23:05
1:28:21
1:29:04
1:29:40
1:31:06
1:31:02
1:31:41
1:31:59
1:33:07
1:32:52
1:34:09
1:35:54
1:37:03
1:37:30
1:38:06
1:42:57
1:44:24
1:45:29
1:45:39
1:49:06
1:49:07

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7:39:21
7:39:10
7:39:21
7:39:20
7:39:05
7:39:12
7:39:09
7:39:07
7:39:06
7:44:24
7:39:25
7:39:20
7:39:13
7:39:10
7:39:23
7:39:12
7:39:22
7:39:09
7:39:25
7:39:18
7:39:22
7:39:18
7:39:21
7:39:22
7:39:22
7:39:28
7:39:18
7:39:23
7:39:07
7:39:07

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

9:04:56
9:05:12
9:05:54
9:06:07
9:06:25
9:06:33
9:06:38
9:06:46
9:07:01
9:07:28
9:07:46
9:08:24
9:08:53
9:10:16
9:10:24
9:10:52
9:11:20
9:12:16
9:12:17
9:13:26
9:15:15
9:16:21
9:16:51
9:17:28
9:22:19
9:23:51
9:24:46
9:25:01
9:28:13
9:28:13
8:18:00
8:32:52
8:52:58
8:52:19



Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)

Category Results
Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

Category: B - WOMEN OPEN

B-2036
B-1369
B-2152
B-3058
B-2749
B-1894
B-2947
B-1188
B-3421
B-1382
B-3409
B-2519
B-3012
B-3076
B-3448
B-1500
B-1923
B-1909
B-2151
B-1272
B-2479
B-2378
B-2243
B-3336
B-1094
B-2471
B-1179
B-2742
B-1865
B-2983
B-1940
B-3200
B-3041
B-1813
B-3139
B-1698
B-3338
B-3296
B-2166
B-1081
B-1747
B-3327
B-3045
B-1284
B-3375
B-1943
B-2292
B-3557
B-1962
B-3070
B-2404
B-2945

O 00 NO U B WN -

Uu b B DB DSBS EAEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRERRRPRE
N P, O VWO NOOULE WNREFPFOOVOOWWNOUE WNREPROOONODOUEWNEREOOOOONOODUREWNERELO

CHUA KHIT YENG

MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD

CHEN SHIUH WOEI

FAKHRIAH BINTI RAZALI
NORHASNIZAH BAHANUDDIN

EUNICE NG SU VEEN

EMY NASUWA BT ABU BAKAR
ZULFINA MUSRAWATI BT. MUSNAL
EMILY KO YIU HUI

NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID

KALAI VANI A/P MANIAM

RIFHAN SAFWANI BINTI ZAKARIA
LUBABA ADIL ELAMIN BABIKIR

TEO MIN MIN

AIDELIA BINTI SHAUKI HASHIMI

SITI AZWANEE BINTI ABDULLAH
KHOO HUI LI

YEOK YIET LUU

NORAINI

NUR BALQIS ZAHIRAH BINTI ALI
PARTICIPANT 1

NURAIN NAZURAA BINTI MOHD GHAZALI
NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD NAWAWI
LOUIE LIM LOO YEE

ZALINA BINTI LAILI

LEE YONG WEI

AZILA ABDUL AZIZ

NUR AIN BINTI LOCKMAN
PARTICIPANT 1

NG YOKE PEI

CHOONG LAI'YIN

HONG SEOK HUI

NURZAHIAH BINTI IBRAHIM

ARIFAH BINTI ABD RAHIM

BEH YEN-LENG

RAJA NOR AFRINNE BINTI RAJA HALID SHAH
RENUGA A/P TAMBY DURAI
NURHIDAYAH BINTI SHARKAWI
DAIYAN TRISHA BT MOHD NASARUDDIN
LEE SIEW GUAN

KHAIRUL SHIMA BINTI ABDUL WAHID
FAZREENSYA AMEERA BINTI AHMAD KAMAR
NOR AZURA BINTI MOHD ALI HANAFIAH
CHANG MIN LI

NUR IDAYU BINTI ABD HAMID

NURUL SYAKIRAH BINTI IBHARIM
NURUL AZNIE BINTI NAZATUL DZAHIR
ROSMARIA OTHMAN

LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

FATIN ALIA BINTI PATEH AKHIR

NOR AZIZAH BINTI MOHAMED
WONG YIAN LUN

00:48:48
00:50:21
00:51:13
00:55:43
00:56:25
01:01:53
01:05:54
01:05:59
01:06:39
01:07:33
01:11:09
01:11:12
01:12:12
01:12:45
01:12:57
01:13:46
01:14:05
01:15:49
01:16:02
01:16:15
01:16:25
01:16:33
01:17:39
01:17:43
01:18:24
01:18:43
01:19:02
01:19:02
01:19:09
01:19:27
01:19:50
01:19:52
01:20:20
01:20:59
01:21:02
01:21:13
01:21:23
01:22:53
01:23:16
01:23:26
01:23:58
01:24:35
01:25:43
01:26:56
01:27:33
01:27:35
01:27:37
01:29:19
01:29:24
01:29:48
01:30:16
01:30:58

0:48:47
0:50:20
0:51:12
0:55:41
0:56:24
1:01:49
1:05:49
1:05:54
1:06:32
1:07:31
1:11:07
1:00:44
1:11:45
1:12:38
1:12:54
1:13:42
1:14:02
1:15:41
1:15:59
1:16:11
1:16:20
1:16:30
1:17:30
1:17:36
1:18:22
1:18:41
1:18:57
1:18:57
1:19:07
1:18:48
1:19:45
1:19:47
1:20:15
1:20:57
1:20:23
1:21:11
1:21:16
1:22:50
1:23:05
1:23:23
1:23:54
1:24:27
1:25:37
1:26:47
1:27:30
1:27:33
1:27:31
1:29:14
1:29:19
1:29:46
1:30:14
1:30:53

7:44:13
7:44:13
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:13
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:19
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:54:41
7:44:39
7:44:20
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:21
7:44:15
7:44:17
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:21
7:44:19
7:44:15
7:44:15
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:51
7:44:18
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:14
7:44:51
7:44:14
7:44:19
7:44:16
7:44:23
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:20
7:44:18
7:44:21
7:44:15
7:44:15
7:44:18
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:17

8:33:00
8:34:33
8:35:25
8:39:55
8:40:37
8:46:05
8:50:06
8:50:11
8:50:51
8:51:45
8:55:21
8:55:24
8:56:23
8:56:57
8:57:09
8:57:58
8:58:17
9:00:01
9:00:14
9:00:27
9:00:37
9:00:45
9:01:51
9:01:55
9:02:36
9:02:55
9:03:14
9:03:14
9:03:21
9:03:39
9:04:02
9:04:04
9:04:32
9:05:11
9:05:14
9:05:25
9:05:35
9:07:05
9:07:27
9:07:38
9:08:10
9:08:46
9:09:55
9:11:08
9:11:45
9:11:47
9:11:49
9:13:31
9:13:36
9:14:00
9:14:28
9:15:10



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

o O © o

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:42:04 PM

B-3352
B-3257
B-2606
B-3168
B-2362
B-1710
B-3550
B-1775
B-3556
B-2019
B-2982
B-3570
B-3576
B-3329
B-1082
B-1658
B-3254
B-3255
B-4042
B-2453
B-1674
B-1427
B-3328
B-3326
B-3115
B-2403
B-2133
B-3106
B-3163
B-2142

CHIN KUAN MAY

HAFSAH BINTI ISMAIL

KAYATHRI RENGASAMY

SHARIFAH SYAJARATUL NURUL AINA BT ABDULLAH
NORAZLINA BINTI ABDULLAH

NUR WAHIDAH BINTI ZAHARIN
MONISHA DEVI A/P KUNASEGARAN
HUSNA MAHIRAH BT SULAIMAN
DAARULMUQAAMAH MASAUD
SHAFREEZA SOBRI

NG YOKE TING

YAN YIN LING

KOK YAN YEE

MELLY MALIHA BINTI MAIDIN
PARTICIPANT 1

AZIE SALLEH

PHON MUN KIT

HUE YUET HGAN

NADIRAH BINTI BAHAROM

NUR IZZATI BINTI BAHARUDDIN
YULIYANA BINTI YUSUF

SITI FATIMAH BINTI MOHAMED NAWAI
PARTICIPANT 4

FAZLIDA NOOR BT AHMAD KAMAR
NADIA AZHANA

NUR AZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD

KAORI FURUHASHI

KOGILAVANI A/P SHAMMUGAM
NURUL NADIAH BINTI MOHAMAD ANUAR
YUMIKO ITO

01:31:00
01:31:29
01:31:33
01:32:05
01:32:50
01:33:10
01:33:12
01:33:53
01:34:07
01:38:26
01:38:54
01:39:39
01:39:40
01:39:47
01:40:12
01:40:38
01:42:38
01:42:44
01:43:04
01:43:27
01:44:14
01:44:17
01:46:11
01:46:15
01:56:26
01:56:47
00:38:07
00:53:00
00:53:35
00:38:10

1:30:56
1:31:26
1:31:28
1:31:59
1:32:48
1:38:13
1:33:06
1:33:51
1:34:03
1:38:21
1:38:16
1:39:33
1:39:34
1:39:39
1:40:08
1:40:36
1:42:36
1:42:42
1:42:58
1:43:20
1:44:07
1:44:10
1:46:03
1:46:07
1:56:19
1:56:44
0:27:38
0:42:13

N/A
0:27:41

7:44:16
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:19
7:44:15
7:39:10
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:17
7:44:17
7:44:50
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:20
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:19
7:44:20
7:44:19
7:44:19
7:44:21
7:44:21
7:44:20
7:44:15
7:54:41
7:55:00

N/A
7:54:41

9:15:12
9:15:41
9:15:45
9:16:17
9:17:02
9:17:22
9:17:24
9:18:05
9:18:19
9:22:38
9:23:06
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:59
9:24:24
9:24:50
9:26:50
9:26:56
9:27:16
9:27:39
9:28:26
9:28:28
9:30:23
9:30:27
9:40:38
9:40:59
8:22:19
8:37:12
8:37:47
8:22:22

False Start



Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

Category: C- MEN VETERAN

1 C-1826 ONG CHIN 00:40:11 0:40:09 7:39:04 8:19:12

2 C-1716 KHOO HUA SENG 00:42:23 0:42:22 7:39:03 8:21:24

3 C-1108 LAISOO LEONG 00:45:42 0:45:40 7:39:03 8:24:43

4 C-4050 RAVIS/O MUNIANDY 00:50:33 0:50:26 7:39:09 8:29:35

5 C-3549 DAVID NICHOLAS WILSON 00:53:16 0:52:58 7:39:19 8:32:17

6 C-2031 NOR AZMAN SHAH ALI 00:59:25 0:59:22 7:39:05 8:38:26

7 C-2579 SAFIAN BIN ADAM 00:59:55 0:59:52 7:39:05 8:38:57

8 C-2866 GOH 01:00:09 1:00:04 7:39:07 8:39:11

9 C-2059 AHMAD KAMAL BIN CHE ZAIN 01:01:22 1:01:18 7:39:06 8:40:23
10 C-3081 SALLEHUDDIN BIN TAIS 01:04:32 1:04:28 7:39:06 8:43:33
11 C-3243 SUBRAMANIAM A/L KRISHNAN 01:06:56 1:06:48 7:39:09 8:45:57
12 C-3053 MUHAMAD SOBRI BIN ZAKARIA 01:07:02 1:06:58 7:39:06 8:46:03
13 C-2774 SHAHRUL AZAM BIN SHAHARUDDIN 01:08:19 1:08:01 7:39:20 8:47:20
14 C-3158 MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB 01:09:35 1:09:19 7:39:18 8:48:36
15 C-1595 MOHD ZAINUDIN BIN HARUN 01:13:28 1:13:26 7:39:04 8:52:29
16 C-2952 ADAM MALIK BIN NAJRI 01:14:32 1:14:27 7:39:07 8:53:33
17 C-1354 CHONG SIEW CHIN 01:14:35 1:14:07 7:39:29 8:53:36
18 C-1371 MOHD MOKHTAR BIN TAHAR 01:17:23 1:17:20 7:39:05 8:56:24
19 C-2752 ABU BAKAR BIN MUSA 01:18:22 1:18:18 7:39:05 8:57:23
20 C-2008 REDWAN BIN MAHMOOD 01:19:15 1:19:09 7:39:07 8:58:16
21 C-1226 JEMALLUDIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 01:19:33 1:19:12 7:39:23 8:58:34
22 C-1251 ABDUL RAHIM BIN SHAH NORDIN 01:24:19 1:24:06 7:39:14 9:03:20
23 C-1848 ENGKU MUHAMMAD TAJUDDIN B ENGKU ALI 01:24:32 1:24:14 7:39:19 9:03:33
24 C-2998 CHEAH SIN EAN 01:25:57 1:25:51 7:39:08 9:04:58
25 C-3467 SUPUMARAN A/L KRISHNAN 01:26:39 1:26:32 7:39:09 9:05:41
26 C-3363 AHMAD TAUFIK BIN JAMIL 01:27:15 1:26:58 7:39:19 9:06:16
27 C-3387 NG PENG KEAN 01:27:45 1:27:24 7:39:23 9:06:46
28 C-3244 PARTICIPANT 1 01:33:29 1:33:20 7:39:10 9:12:30
29 C-1352 YAP TECK CHIN 01:34:20 1:33:54 7:39:28 9:13:21
30 C-1355 ABDULLAH ASHRAF NGEW 01:44:48 1:44:22 7:39:28 9:23:50

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:42:25 PM



Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)

Category Results
Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

Category: D - WOMEN VETERAN

1 D-1107
2 D-1073
3 D-2006
4 D-3357
5 D-1490
6 D-1022
7 D-1041
8 D-2859
9 D-1356

TAN PEI LENG

YEE YOKE LAN

HALILAH BINTI HASSAN
YVONNE

ROSELINA BAKAR

SITI HAJAR BINTI MUSA
KHALIJAH HJ BAKAR
SAZALINA BINTI OTHMAN
CHONG YUET KUEN

00:48:46
00:52:49
01:12:44
01:21:09
01:30:07
01:32:15
01:37:13
01:39:07
01:39:40

0:48:45
0:52:47
1:12:40
1:21:06
1:30:05
1:32:07
1:37:09
1:39:04
1:39:37

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:42:51 PM

7:44:13
7:44:14
7:44:16
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:20
7:44:16
7:44:16
7:44:15

8:32:58
8:37:00
8:56:56
9:05:21
9:14:19
9:16:27
9:21:25
9:23:19
9:23:52



Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)

Men Only Results (10KM)

Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

1 1 A-3516 RANI AK RANAI 00:38:00 0:38:00 7:39:02 8:17:02

2 2 A-3006 HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI 00:39:06 0:39:05 7:39:03 8:18:08

3 3 A-3004 ABUBAKER OMER ELHAG 00:39:39 0:39:37 7:39:04 8:18:40

4 1 C-1826 ONG CHIN 00:40:11 0:40:09 7:39:04 8:19:12

5 4 A-3503 MUHAMMAD NAZREEN BIN MAIZURI 00:40:49 0:40:48 7:39:03 8:19:50

6 2 C-1716 KHOO HUA SENG 00:42:23 0:42:22 7:39:03 8:21:24

7 5 A-2761 DARMINRAJ A/L TANGAMANI 00:42:23 0:42:23 7:39:02 8:21:24

8 6 A-3011 NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG 00:43:42 0:43:41 7:39:03 8:22:43

9 7 A-1961 ABDUL AZIZ BIN ZAKARIAH 00:44:19 0:44:18 7:39:03 8:23:20
10 8 A-3009 NARENDRAN A/L GUNALAN 00:44:25 0:44:23 7:39:04 8:23:27
11 9 A-3101 KHAIRUL MUNIR BIN MD HANIF 00:44:26 0:44:25 7:39:03 8:23:27
12 3 C-1108 LAISOO LEONG 00:45:42 0:45:40 7:39:03 8:24:43
13 10 A-3434 IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM 00:46:45 0:46:43 7:39:04 8:25:47
14 11 A-2155 ADAM BIN AZLAND ZULFIZZAZUDDIN 00:46:46 0:46:45 7:39:03 8:25:47
15 12 A-3133 MOHD FAIZUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN 00:48:21 0:48:16 7:39:06 8:27:22
16 13 A-3010 ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM 00:49:09 0:49:08 7:39:03 8:28:10
17 14 A-3007 MOHAMED ISMAIL ABOKAR 00:49:53 0:49:52 7:39:03 8:28:54
18 15 A-3066 MOHD RASYDAN ZAKI B. HJ ZAINURI 00:49:54 0:49:45 7:39:11 8:28:55
19 4 C-4050 RAVIS/O MUNIANDY 00:50:33 0:50:26 7:39:09 8:29:35
20 16 A-2868 GUKHAN MURUGESU 00:51:02 0:50:54 7:39:09 8:30:03
21 17 A-2841 NAZRUL BIN ZOLKIFLI 00:51:13 0:51:09 7:39:06 8:30:15
22 18 A-2624 SALMAN BIN HISHAMUDDIN 00:52:21 0:52:18 7:39:05 8:31:22
23 19 A-4073 WAN MOHD KHAIRUL NAIM B MOHD @WAN MOHAMAD 00:52:34 0:52:31 7:39:05 8:31:35
24 20 A-2205 LEE CHLI YUAN 00:52:36 0:52:32 7:39:05 8:31:37
25 21 A-1959 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ZAKARIAH 00:52:51 0:52:38 7:39:14 8:31:52
26 22 A-1741 ADRI BIN AWAL 00:53:00 0:52:47 7:39:14 8:32:01
27 5 C-3549 DAVID NICHOLAS WILSON 00:53:16 0:52:58 7:39:19 8:32:17
28 23 A-3207 LOH FOOK LOY 00:55:08 0:54:58 7:39:12 8:34:09
29 24 A-3253 LIM CHONG SOON 00:55:08 0:54:58 7:39:12 8:34:10
30 25 A-1869 MEOR SONY HERMI BIN MEOR SAPELIN 00:55:15 0:55:00 7:39:17 8:34:16
31 26 A-3188 MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MAZLAN 00:55:39 0:55:37 7:39:03 8:34:40
32 27 A-3379 WONG YEW CHUEN 00:56:15 0:45:46 7:49:31 8:35:16
33 28 A-4022 AHMAD MUZAKIR BIN ARIFIN 00:56:21 0:56:14 7:39:09 8:35:22
34 29 A-3553 SHAIFUL KHALID 00:56:30 0:56:28 7:39:04 8:35:31
35 30 A-3585 FAIZAL RACHMADIANSYAH 00:56:58 0:56:53 7:39:06 8:35:59
36 31 A-4044 MUHAMMAD ZULFADZLI BIN CHE MUSTAFAR 00:57:05 0:56:56 7:39:11 8:36:06
37 32 A-2416 HAFIDZ HAFIFI BIN MOHAMAD 00:57:25 0:57:22 7:39:05 8:36:26
38 33 A-3224 DICKSON LOO 00:57:44 0:57:33 7:39:12 8:36:45
39 34 A-1046 MOHD FITRI BIN ABDUL AZIZ 00:57:47 0:57:41 7:39:08 8:36:49
40 35 A-3109 SATIVEL A/L NEGARAJAH 00:58:02 0:42:04 7:55:00 8:37:03
41 36 A-4024 SYAHKIR HAMIZZUL BIN IDROS 00:58:03 0:57:55 7:39:10 8:37:04
42 37 A-1296 ADAM BIN RAHIMI 00:58:12 0:57:58 7:39:16 8:37:13
43 38 A-1271 ABDULLAH BASYIR BIN THOLUDIN 00:58:41 0:58:10 7:39:33 8:37:43
44 39 A-3044 PARTICIPANT 1 00:58:43 0:58:40 7:39:05 8:37:44
45 40 A-4006 ZAMNURI BIN MOHAMAD SHARI 00:58:48 0:58:46 7:39:04 8:37:49
46 41 A-3362 MOHAMAD WAFIY BIN ABDUL WAHAB 00:58:54 0:57:45 7:40:11 8:37:56
47 6 C-2031 NOR AZMAN SHAH ALI 00:59:25 0:59:22 7:39:05 8:38:26
48 42 A-1440 AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MOHAMAD 00:59:46 0:59:44 7:39:04 8:38:48
49 43 A-1911 YEOK WE LEIK 00:59:48 0:59:35 7:39:15 8:38:50
50 7 C-2579 SAFIAN BIN ADAM 00:59:55 0:59:52 7:39:05 8:38:57
51 44 A-2438 ABDULLAH MUN'IM BIN MOHAMAD YUSRI 00:59:59 0:59:57 7:39:05 8:39:01
52 8 C-2866 GOH 01:00:09 1:00:04 7:39:07 8:39:11
53 45 A-1589 AARON ANTIONI DOSS 01:00:48 1:00:41 7:39:09 8:39:49
54 46 A-2429 HENRY LING WANG SOON 01:01:01 1:00:57 7:39:05 8:40:02
55 47 A-3333 MOHAMMAD ALIF BIN AZMI 01:01:09 1:01:07 7:39:03 8:40:10
56 48 A-3231 ABDUL JALIL ABDUL SAMAD 01:01:18 1:01:13 7:39:06 8:40:19
57 9 C-2059 AHMAD KAMAL BIN CHE ZAIN 01:01:22 1:01:18 7:39:06 8:40:23
58 49 A-3104 MOHD AFIF IZA BIN MOHD SHAHRIN IZA 01:01:25 1:00:58 7:39:29 8:40:26



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

50 A-4014
51 A-1651
52 A-2746
53 A-3483
54 A-2625
55 A-3586
56 A-3141
57 A-4019
58 A-1189
59 A-4008
60 A-4007
61 A-2820
62 A-2307
63 A-4070
64 A-4041
65 A-3332
66 A-1428
10 C-3081
67 A-3536
68 A-4088
69 A-1770
70 A-3491
71 A-2447
72 A-4056
73 A-3107
74 A-1636
75 A-2549
76 A-2234
77 A-3008
78 A-4028
79 A-2311
80 A-1709
81 A-2932
82 A-3335
83 A-3554
11 C-3243
12 C-3053
84 A-3089
85 A-1548
13 C-2774
86 A-2103
87 A-2732
88 A-2150
14 C-3158
89 A-4039
90 A-1707
91 A-2933
92 A-3203
93 A-3209
94 A-1748
95 A-3528
96 A-1289
97 A-1986
98 A-2997
99 A-2016
100 A-1368
101 A-1743
102 A-3493
103 A-1441
104 A-3320
105 A-1836
106 A-4051
107 A-1165
108 A-2101
109 A-3569

MOKTI BIN SAIDIN

AZMI KATIMAN

MOHAMMAD FATHULLAH ROSSMAN
MOHD ZHARIF SHAFIQ BIN BADRUL HISAM
HASIF BIN HISHAMUDDIN

TANG CHIN TENG

AKMAL HAFIZ BIN JAMHARI

KHARUL HUDA

HAIRUL ANUAR B. MOHD ALI

MOHD ZUBIR IDRIS

HAZMAN MD. ZAKI

MOHD AZWIRA BIN MOHD AZMI
MOHAMAD FARHAN BIN HASAN
ASRI BIN MOHD RAHIM

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ARZMI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ABU BAKAR
SALLEHUDDIN BIN TAIS

AHMAD BUKHORI AFENDY BIN SAIDIN
MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN ARZMI
ZAMLIE ABA

MOHD FAIZOL BIN MAZLAN

NUR ISKANDAR BIN IBRAHIM
AHMAD IKHWAN ABD MAIN

MOHD IZWAN BIN LOKMAN
AMILUDIN BIN MOHAMED

SAMSURI BIN SULAIMAN
HOSAMELDEIN MOHAMED ABDELMAGID
KHAIRUL AMRI BIN TOFROWAIH
ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMARUDDIN

ANAS FIKRI ANWAR

MOHD HAMEEZAN HARUN

HABIBI

HAARITH ADZFAR SHAIFUL
SUBRAMANIAM A/L KRISHNAN
MUHAMAD SOBRI BIN ZAKARIA
TAMILVANAN A/L BATUMALAY
RAZIN BIN DOLLAH @ YUSOF
SHAHRUL AZAM BIN SHAHARUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HILMAN BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
CHEW CHEE KOON

FAISSAL REZALL BIN ISLAS

MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB
JUMALI BIN CHANGI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN ANWAR
MOHAMMAD FIKRY ABDULLAH

LIEW JUN HUEN

MOHAMAD NASARUDDIN MAHDZIR
NORAZMI BIN SULONG

TAN KUAN ONG

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN SALEHUDDIN
ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN ABDUL LATIFF
CHEAH OOI JOON

AFDHAL ZOFRAN BIN MOHD AMIN
MUHAMAD AL IMRAN BIN ZAKARIAH
AWAL BIN HASSAN

1ZZUDIN

SHAMSUL AZIRUDIN BIN AHAMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RUSLIN
TEH KIM SIN

ENGKU HAFIZ BIN ENGKU MOHAMED FATHITULLAH
CHONG KEAT JUN

1ZZAT BIN MOHD HANAPIAH

KOK WENG HOONG

01:01:33
01:01:43
01:01:45
01:01:47
01:01:53
01:02:18
01:02:58
01:03:21
01:03:50
01:03:51
01:03:51
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:04:09
01:04:11
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:32
01:04:41
01:04:50
01:05:07
01:05:21
01:05:23
01:05:32
01:05:42
01:05:49
01:05:56
01:06:13
01:06:15
01:06:20
01:06:28
01:06:30
01:06:31
01:06:45
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:02
01:07:13
01:07:38
01:08:19
01:08:23
01:08:52
01:09:11
01:09:35
01:09:36
01:09:49
01:09:53
01:10:02
01:10:10
01:10:14
01:10:16
01:10:33
01:10:36
01:10:45
01:10:47
01:11:04
01:11:14
01:11:21
01:11:43
01:11:52
01:12:08
01:12:26
01:12:53
01:12:55
01:13:09

1:01:19
1:01:38
1:01:43
1:01:35
1:01:49
1:01:57
1:02:46
1:03:19
1:03:43
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:04:01
1:04:00
1:03:59
1:03:50
1:04:28
1:04:29
1:04:28
1:04:54
1:05:17
1:05:16
1:05:20
1:05:40
1:05:47
1:05:47
1:06:03
1:06:11
1:06:10
1:06:14
1:06:17
1:06:09
1:06:42
1:06:50
1:06:48
1:06:58
1:07:07
1:07:21
1:08:01
1:08:19
1:08:33
1:08:54
1:09:19
1:09:16
1:09:36
1:09:32
1:09:52
1:10:08
1:10:05
1:10:05
1:10:19
1:10:22
1:10:40
1:10:39
1:10:44
1:11:00
1:11:05
1:11:38
1:11:30
1:11:44
1:12:15
1:12:38
1:12:48
1:13:04

7:39:16
7:39:07
7:39:03
7:39:13
7:39:05
7:39:23
7:39:14
7:39:04
7:39:09
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:10
7:39:12
7:39:15
7:39:24
7:39:06
7:39:14
7:39:24
7:39:15
7:39:06
7:39:08
7:39:13
7:39:04
7:39:04
7:39:11
7:39:12
7:39:06
7:39:12
7:39:16
7:39:15
7:39:23
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:09
7:39:06
7:39:07
7:39:18
7:39:20
7:39:06
7:39:20
7:39:18
7:39:18
7:39:22
7:39:14
7:39:23
7:39:12
7:39:04
7:39:10
7:39:13
7:39:16
7:39:16
7:39:07
7:39:09
7:39:21
7:39:15
7:39:17
7:39:06
7:39:24
7:39:26
7:39:13
7:39:16
7:39:08
7:39:06

8:40:34
8:40:44
8:40:46
8:40:48
8:40:54
8:41:19
8:42:00
8:42:22
8:42:51
8:42:52
8:42:52
8:42:58
8:43:00
8:43:10
8:43:12
8:43:13
8:43:14
8:43:33
8:43:42
8:43:51
8:44:08
8:44:22
8:44:24
8:44:33
8:44:44
8:44:50
8:44:58
8:45:14
8:45:16
8:45:21
8:45:29
8:45:31
8:45:32
8:45:46
8:45:54
8:45:57
8:46:03
8:46:14
8:46:39
8:47:20
8:47:24
8:47:53
8:48:12
8:48:36
8:48:37
8:48:50
8:48:54
8:49:03
8:49:12
8:49:15
8:49:17
8:49:34
8:49:37
8:49:46
8:49:48
8:50:05
8:50:15
8:50:22
8:50:44
8:50:54
8:51:09
8:51:28
8:51:54
8:51:56
8:52:10



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

110 A-1372
15 C-1595
111 A-2062
112 A-3539
113 A-1725
114 A-2156
16 C-2952
115 A-2604
17 C-1354
116 A-1018
117 A-1409
118 A-2831
119 A-1719
120 A-1821
121 A-1606
122 A-3508
123 A-2513
124 A-1093
125 A-2200
126 A-1423
127 A-3046
128 A-2902
129 A-3125
130 A-4071
131 A-3096
132 A-3321
133 A-1745
134 A-1402
18 C-1371
135 A-3002
136 A-3458
137 A-2602
138 A-2535
139 A-2170
140 A-4036
141 A-3422
19 C-2752
142 A-1957
143 A-3071
144 A-3343
145 A-2442
146 A-2826
20 C-2008
147 A-1720
21 C-1226
148 A-2099
149 A-2125
150 A-3294
151 A-4087
152 A-3126
153 A-2934
154 A-1387
155 A-3349
156 A-2779
157 A-2516
158 A-4068
159 A-3415
160 A-1949
161 A-2570
162 A-1718
163 A-3502
164 A-3545
165 A-2601
166 A-3334
167 A-2529

MOHD ARIF ZAFRI MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD ZAINUDIN BIN HARUN
TIJIAN HAN

MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NGAH ABDUL RAHMAN

ANAS SYAHIRAN BIN YUSNI @ AHMAD YUSNI
PARTICIPANT 1

ADAM MALIK BIN NAJRI

AHMAD SYUKRI NA'IM BIN MOHD HANAFIAH
CHONG SIEW CHIN

HALIM YACOB

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN

MUHAMMAD HAZWAN ZULKIFLI

YIP WAI CHUEN

MOHAMAD KHAIRI BIN RAIMI

HAIRUL ANUAR BIN IDERIS

ZUBAIR MUSHTAQ HAMDANI

MOHD HISHAM BIN TAMIN

ZUBAIR BIN THOLUDIN

MOHAMAD SYARIL BIN SHAHARUDIN
ROFAZLIN BIN JUSOH

MUHAMMAD AZAMMUDDIN BIN AHMAD FAUZI

MOHD AMIN BIN AZUWAR

MOHD HISHAM OTHAMAN
MUHAMMAD HISYAM BIN ABDUL AZIZ
NOOR AMALI BIN AABIDIN
MOHAMMAD AMAR BIN MASURI
MOHD NAJIB MAMAT

HAFIEZ AHYA ILMUDIN

MOHD MOKHTAR BIN TAHAR
PARTICIPANT 1

SHAHRUL AMIN BIN ISMAIL

ELIAS BIN ABLLAH

WAN FAIZIN BIN WAN ISMAIL
AINZAD ASHRAF BIN BORHAN
ASYRAF AHMAD

ZAINAL-ANUAR BIN JAMALI

ABU BAKAR BIN MUSA

SUHAIB MOHD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAZIQ BIN ZAIDI
CHUA SOON HUAT

RAMANATHAN AMN THIAGARAJAN
MOHD FADZIL ISMAIL

REDWAN BIN MAHMOOD
KEVINDERJIT SINGH A/L PAJAN SINGH
JEMALLUDIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD FARID EZA BIN MD ZAKI
MOHD ISMAIL ABDULLAH BIN CHE OTHMAN
SHAHRIL AFIZAL BIN OTHMAN
MOHAMAD HANIF BIN FADZIL

NOR HAFIZ BIN KAMARUDIN

YAP SENG LOONG

LEONG MUN PIN

AZLAN BIN YUSOF

KISHAN GUNESEGERAN

MOHD. FARWALIS BIN BAKRI

MOHD FAUZI MOHAMED NOOR
MOHD FAKHARUDIN BIN MAHMOD
MOHAMAD SHAH RIZAL BIN BAHARUM
REDZUAN BIN ABDUL RASHID

LEE KWEE FATT

LIM KIAN FONG

MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN MAZLAN
AMRU BIN TAJUL ARIFIN

SAMSON

MOHD HAMZI BIN ZAKARIA

01:13:15
01:13:28
01:13:48
01:13:53
01:13:55
01:14:32
01:14:32
01:14:34
01:14:35
01:14:37
01:14:46
01:14:49
01:14:51
01:15:13
01:15:14
01:15:40
01:15:40
01:15:48
01:15:57
01:16:04
01:16:30
01:16:36
01:16:40
01:16:42
01:16:59
01:17:14
01:17:14
01:17:16
01:17:23
01:17:28
01:17:40
01:17:43
01:17:53
01:17:59
01:18:05
01:18:08
01:18:22
01:18:26
01:18:29
01:18:29
01:18:34
01:19:13
01:19:15
01:19:23
01:19:33
01:19:35
01:19:39
01:19:45
01:19:50
01:20:06
01:20:09
01:20:53
01:20:59
01:21:04
01:21:20
01:21:20
01:21:26
01:21:47
01:22:02
01:22:19
01:22:43
01:22:45
01:22:46
01:23:39
01:23:48

1:13:11
1:13:26
1:13:28
1:13:41
1:13:38
1:14:15
1:14:27
1:14:25
1:14:07
1:14:33
1:14:36
1:14:35
1:14:37
1:14:55
1:14:51
1:15:32
1:15:34
1:15:30
1:15:56
1:16:01
1:16:27
1:16:18
1:16:34
1:16:34
1:16:47
1:17:12
1:17:04
1:16:56
1:17:20
1:17:16
1:17:27
1:17:33
1:17:10
1:17:53
1:17:59
1:18:00
1:18:18
1:18:11
1:18:14
1:18:24
1:18:28
1:18:58
1:19:09
1:18:58
1:19:12
1:19:28
1:19:26
1:19:22
1:19:43
1:19:59
1:19:55
1:20:44
1:20:54
1:20:41
1:20:37
1:21:04
1:21:20
1:21:28
1:21:53
1:22:04
1:22:32
1:22:32
1:22:30
1:23:37
1:23:32

7:39:06
7:39:04
7:39:22
7:39:14
7:39:19
7:39:19
7:39:07
7:39:11
7:39:29
7:39:06
7:39:12
7:39:16
7:39:16
7:39:20
7:39:24
7:39:10
7:39:08
7:39:20
7:39:03
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:20
7:39:08
7:39:10
7:39:14
7:39:04
7:39:11
7:39:21
7:39:05
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:11
7:39:45
7:39:08
7:39:08
7:39:10
7:39:05
7:39:16
7:39:17
7:39:07
7:39:08
7:39:17
7:39:07
7:39:27
7:39:23
7:39:08
7:39:15
7:39:24
7:39:09
7:39:08
7:39:15
7:39:11
7:39:07
7:39:24
7:39:44
7:39:19
7:39:08
7:39:21
7:39:11
7:39:17
7:39:12
7:39:15
7:39:19
7:39:03
7:39:18

8:52:16
8:52:29
8:52:49
8:52:54
8:52:57
8:53:33
8:53:33
8:53:36
8:53:36
8:53:38
8:53:47
8:53:50
8:53:53
8:54:14
8:54:15
8:54:41
8:54:41
8:54:49
8:54:58
8:55:05
8:55:32
8:55:37
8:55:42
8:55:44
8:56:01
8:56:15
8:56:15
8:56:17
8:56:24
8:56:29
8:56:41
8:56:44
8:56:54
8:57:00
8:57:07
8:57:09
8:57:23
8:57:27
8:57:30
8:57:31
8:57:35
8:58:14
8:58:16
8:58:24
8:58:34
8:58:36
8:58:41
8:58:46
8:58:51
8:59:07
8:59:10
8:59:55
9:00:00
9:00:05
9:00:21
9:00:22
9:00:27
9:00:49
9:01:03
9:01:21
9:01:44
9:01:47
9:01:48
9:02:40
9:02:49



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:45:22 PM

168 A-2927
169 A-2552
170 A-2879
171 A-3322

22 C-1251
172 A-1297
173 A-2302

23 C-1848
174 A-1412
175 A-2094
176 A-2936

24 C-2998
177 A-2869

25 C-3467
178 A-1684
179 A-2609

26 C-3363
180 A-3087
181 A-2325
182 A-1295
183 A-3577

27 C-3387
184 A-2470
185 A-2167
186 A-3558
187 A-3211
188 A-3353
189 A-3064
190 A-3521
191 A-3378
192 A-2924
193 A-3289
194 A-1562

28 C-3244

29 C-1352
195 A-3494
196 A-2096
197 A-2020
198 A-2063
199 A-3325
200 A-1817

30 C-1355
201 A-1353
202 A-1656
203 A-4052
204 A-3060
205 A-2953

HASNOL EZAM EFFENDY BIN HAMZAH
AHMAD SOPIAN MOHAMED

AHMAD FAIROS MOHAMED

AZAHARI BIN RAZALI

ABDUL RAHIM BIN SHAH NORDIN
MOHD MIRZA BIN ABDUL GANI
MUHAMAD NOR AZAN BIN JON NADZIM

ENGKU MUHAMMAD TAJUDDIN B ENGKU ALI

KHAIRIL NIZAM BIN MD DARON
AHMAD FAIZ BIN IZHAM

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ABDUL GHAFAR
CHEAH SIN EAN

SARAVANAN MURUGESU
SUPUMARAN A/L KRISHNAN
MOHD SUKRI BIN MOHD AKHIER
MUHAMMAD HITHIR BIN ZULKIFLY
AHMAD TAUFIK BIN JAMIL

NUR IKHRAM B ABU KASSIM

NG KIM SEONG

DZULFIQRI AZLI AYUB @ ABDUL RAHIM
KOK KIM CHOY

NG PENG KEAN

CHANG SENG YEN
WAHIRUZAMAN WAHIRUDDIN
RAZALI BIN MOHAMED

AHMAD SHAKIR BIN BASIR

TEE CHAO JIE

REZAL MHD JOHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN IDRIS
ENG JU HUEI

ZAIHIRUL ANWAR BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAMSUDDIN
NURMUQITZAN BIN MD AKHIR
PARTICIPANT 1

YAP TECK CHIN

OOI CHUN LEE

KHAIRUL PADZLI BIN MOHAMAD
NORISHAM ABDUL WAHAB

NG HONG WEI

PARTICIPANT 1

VERNON JUDE SAMUEL
ABDULLAH ASHRAF NGEW
VELARASU A/L NAGALINGAM
AMMAR YASIR BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ADRIZ ASHRI BIN ADNAN

TAIB ZIAD BIN MOHAMAD

SHAH RAFZEE BIN MOHAMMED ARASAT

01:23:48
01:24:08
01:24:09
01:24:18
01:24:19
01:24:21
01:24:30
01:24:32
01:25:22
01:25:32
01:25:55
01:25:57
01:26:11
01:26:39
01:26:53
01:27:06
01:27:15
01:27:24
01:27:31
01:27:36
01:27:45
01:27:45
01:28:00
01:28:26
01:28:44
01:29:22
01:29:52
01:31:15
01:31:23
01:31:51
01:32:19
01:33:15
01:33:15
01:33:29
01:34:20
01:34:24
01:36:14
01:37:20
01:37:50
01:38:27
01:43:18
01:44:48
01:44:50
01:45:45
01:46:00
01:49:12
01:49:12

1:23:25
1:23:55
1:23:56
1:24:07
1:24:06
1:24:06
1:24:28
1:24:14
1:25:03
1:25:23
1:25:35
1:25:51
1:26:03
1:26:32
1:26:34
1:26:48
1:26:58
1:27:20
1:27:21
1:27:29
1:27:40
1:27:24
1:27:56
1:23:05
1:28:21
1:29:04
1:29:40
1:31:06
1:31:02
1:31:41
1:31:59
1:33:07
1:32:52
1:33:20
1:33:54
1:34:09
1:35:54
1:37:03
1:37:30
1:38:06
1:42:57
1:44:22
1:44:24
1:45:29
1:45:39
1:49:06
1:49:07

7:39:25
7:39:15
7:39:15
7:39:13
7:39:14
7:39:17
7:39:04
7:39:19
7:39:21
7:39:11
7:39:21
7:39:08
7:39:10
7:39:09
7:39:21
7:39:20
7:39:19
7:39:05
7:39:12
7:39:09
7:39:07
7:39:23
7:39:06
7:44:24
7:39:25
7:39:20
7:39:13
7:39:10
7:39:23
7:39:12
7:39:22
7:39:09
7:39:25
7:39:10
7:39:28
7:39:18
7:39:22
7:39:18
7:39:21
7:39:22
7:39:22
7:39:28
7:39:28
7:39:18
7:39:23
7:39:07
7:39:07

9:02:50
9:03:09
9:03:10
9:03:19
9:03:20
9:03:22
9:03:31
9:03:33
9:04:23
9:04:33
9:04:56
9:04:58
9:05:12
9:05:41
9:05:54
9:06:07
9:06:16
9:06:25
9:06:33
9:06:38
9:06:46
9:06:46
9:07:01
9:07:28
9:07:46
9:08:24
9:08:53
9:10:16
9:10:24
9:10:52
9:11:20
9:12:16
9:12:17
9:12:30
9:13:21
9:13:26
9:15:15
9:16:21
9:16:51
9:17:28
9:22:19
9:23:50
9:23:51
9:24:46
9:25:01
9:28:13
9:28:13



Run4Peace 2015

(2015-12-20)
Women Only Results (10KM)
Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear
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1 D-1107

1 B-2036

2 B-1369

3 B-2152

2 D-1073
4 B-3058

5 B-2749

6 B-1894

7 B-2947
8 B-1188
9 B-3421
10 B-1382
11 B-3409
12 B-2519
13 B-3012

3 D-2006
14 B-3076
15 B-3448
16 B-1500
17 B-1923
18 B-1909
19 B-2151
20 B-1272
21 B-2479
22 B-2378
23 B-2243
24 B-3336
25 B-1094
26 B-2471
27 B-1179
28 B-2742
29 B-1865
30 B-2983
31 B-1940
32 B-3200
33 B-3041
34 B-1813
35 B-3139
4 D-3357
36 B-1698
37 B-3338
38 B-3296
39 B-2166
40 B-1081
41 B-1747
42 B-3327
43 B-3045
44 B-1284
45 B-3375
46 B-1943
47 B-2292
48 B-3557
49 B-1962
50 B-3070

TAN PEI LENG

CHUA KHIT YENG

MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD

CHEN SHIUH WOEI

YEE YOKE LAN

FAKHRIAH BINTI RAZALI
NORHASNIZAH BAHANUDDIN

EUNICE NG SU VEEN

EMY NASUWA BT ABU BAKAR
ZULFINA MUSRAWATI BT. MUSNAL
EMILY KO YIU HUI

NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID

KALAI VANI A/P MANIAM

RIFHAN SAFWANI BINTI ZAKARIA
LUBABA ADIL ELAMIN BABIKIR
HALILAH BINTI HASSAN

TEO MIN MIN

AIDELIA BINTI SHAUKI HASHIMI

SITI AZWANEE BINTI ABDULLAH
KHOO HUI LI

YEOK YIET LUU

NORAINI

NUR BALQIS ZAHIRAH BINTI ALI
PARTICIPANT 1

NURAIN NAZURAA BINTI MOHD GHAZALI
NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD NAWAWI
LOUIE LIM LOO YEE

ZALINA BINTI LAILI

LEE YONG WEI

AZILA ABDUL AZIZ

NUR AIN BINTI LOCKMAN
PARTICIPANT 1

NG YOKE PEI

CHOONG LAI'YIN

HONG SEOK HUI

NURZAHIAH BINTI IBRAHIM

ARIFAH BINTI ABD RAHIM

BEH YEN-LENG

YVONNE

RAJA NOR AFRINNE BINTI RAJA HALID SHAH
RENUGA A/P TAMBY DURAI
NURHIDAYAH BINTI SHARKAWI
DAIYAN TRISHA BT MOHD NASARUDDIN
LEE SIEW GUAN

KHAIRUL SHIMA BINTI ABDUL WAHID
FAZREENSYA AMEERA BINTI AHMAD KAMAR
NOR AZURA BINTI MOHD ALI HANAFIAH
CHANG MIN LI

NUR IDAYU BINTI ABD HAMID

NURUL SYAKIRAH BINTI IBHARIM
NURUL AZNIE BINTI NAZATUL DZAHIR
ROSMARIA OTHMAN

LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

FATIN ALIA BINTI PATEH AKHIR

00:48:46
00:48:48
00:50:21
00:51:13
00:52:49
00:55:43
00:56:25
01:01:53
01:05:54
01:05:59
01:06:39
01:07:33
01:11:09
01:11:12
01:12:12
01:12:44
01:12:45
01:12:57
01:13:46
01:14:05
01:15:49
01:16:02
01:16:15
01:16:25
01:16:33
01:17:39
01:17:43
01:18:24
01:18:43
01:19:02
01:19:02
01:19:09
01:19:27
01:19:50
01:19:52
01:20:20
01:20:59
01:21:02
01:21:09
01:21:13
01:21:23
01:22:53
01:23:16
01:23:26
01:23:58
01:24:35
01:25:43
01:26:56
01:27:33
01:27:35
01:27:37
01:29:19
01:29:24
01:29:48

0:48:45
0:48:47
0:50:20
0:51:12
0:52:47
0:55:41
0:56:24
1:01:49
1:05:49
1:05:54
1:06:32
1:07:31
1:11:07
1:00:44
1:11:45
1:12:40
1:12:38
1:12:54
1:13:42
1:14:02
1:15:41
1:15:59
1:16:11
1:16:20
1:16:30
1:17:30
1:17:36
1:18:22
1:18:41
1:18:57
1:18:57
1:19:07
1:18:48
1:19:45
1:19:47
1:20:15
1:20:57
1:20:23
1:21:06
1:21:11
1:21:16
1:22:50
1:23:05
1:23:23
1:23:54
1:24:27
1:25:37
1:26:47
1:27:30
1:27:33
1:27:31
1:29:14
1:29:19
1:29:46

7:44:13
7:44:13
7:44:13
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:13
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:19
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:54:41
7:44:39
7:44:16
7:44:20
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:21
7:44:15
7:44:17
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:21
7:44:19
7:44:15
7:44:15
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:51
7:44:18
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:14
7:44:51
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:19
7:44:16
7:44:23
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:20
7:44:18
7:44:21
7:44:15
7:44:15
7:44:18
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:15

8:32:58
8:33:00
8:34:33
8:35:25
8:37:00
8:39:55
8:40:37
8:46:05
8:50:06
8:50:11
8:50:51
8:51:45
8:55:21
8:55:24
8:56:23
8:56:56
8:56:57
8:57:09
8:57:58
8:58:17
9:00:01
9:00:14
9:00:27
9:00:37
9:00:45
9:01:51
9:01:55
9:02:36
9:02:55
9:03:14
9:03:14
9:03:21
9:03:39
9:04:02
9:04:04
9:04:32
9:05:11
9:05:14
9:05:21
9:05:25
9:05:35
9:07:05
9:07:27
9:07:38
9:08:10
9:08:46
9:09:55
9:11:08
9:11:45
9:11:47
9:11:49
9:13:31
9:13:36
9:14:00



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

5 D-1490
51 B-2404
52 B-2945
53 B-3352
54 B-3257
55 B-2606
56 B-3168

6 D-1022
57 B-2362
58 B-1710
59 B-3550
60 B-1775
61 B-3556

7 D-1041
62 B-2019
63 B-2982

8 D-2859
64 B-3570
65 B-3576

9 D-1356
66 B-3329
67 B-1082
68 B-1658
69 B-3254
70 B-3255
71 B-4042
72 B-2453
73 B-1674
74 B-1427
75 B-3328
76 B-3326
77 B-3115
78 B-2403

ROSELINA BAKAR

NOR AZIZAH BINTI MOHAMED
WONG YIAN LUN

CHIN KUAN MAY

HAFSAH BINTI ISMAIL

KAYATHRI RENGASAMY

SHARIFAH SYAJARATUL NURUL AINA BT ABDULLAH
SITI HAJAR BINTI MUSA
NORAZLINA BINTI ABDULLAH
NUR WAHIDAH BINTI ZAHARIN
MONISHA DEVI A/P KUNASEGARAN
HUSNA MAHIRAH BT SULAIMAN
DAARULMUQAAMAH MASAUD
KHALIJAH HJ BAKAR

SHAFREEZA SOBRI

NG YOKE TING

SAZALINA BINTI OTHMAN

YAN YIN LING

KOK YAN YEE

CHONG YUET KUEN

MELLY MALIHA BINTI MAIDIN
PARTICIPANT 1

AZIE SALLEH

PHON MUN KIT

HUE YUET HGAN

NADIRAH BINTI BAHAROM

NUR IZZATI BINTI BAHARUDDIN
YULIYANA BINTI YUSUF

SITI FATIMAH BINTI MOHAMED NAWAI
PARTICIPANT 4

FAZLIDA NOOR BT AHMAD KAMAR
NADIA AZHANA

NUR AZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 3:45:59 PM

01:30:07
01:30:16
01:30:58
01:31:00
01:31:29
01:31:33
01:32:05
01:32:15
01:32:50
01:33:10
01:33:12
01:33:53
01:34:07
01:37:13
01:38:26
01:38:54
01:39:07
01:39:39
01:39:40
01:39:40
01:39:47
01:40:12
01:40:38
01:42:38
01:42:44
01:43:04
01:43:27
01:44:14
01:44:17
01:46:11
01:46:15
01:56:26
01:56:47

1:30:05
1:30:14
1:30:53
1:30:56
1:31:26
1:31:28
1:31:59
1:32:07
1:32:48
1:38:13
1:33:06
1:33:51
1:34:03
1:37:09
1:38:21
1:38:16
1:39:04
1:39:33
1:39:34
1:39:37
1:39:39
1:40:08
1:40:36
1:42:36
1:42:42
1:42:58
1:43:20
1:44:07
1:44:10
1:46:03
1:46:07
1:56:19
1:56:44

7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:17
7:44:16
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:19
7:44:20
7:44:15
7:39:10
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:17
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:50
7:44:16
7:44:18
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:20
7:44:17
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:19
7:44:20
7:44:19
7:44:19
7:44:21
7:44:21
7:44:20
7:44:15

9:14:19
9:14:28
9:15:10
9:15:12
9:15:41
9:15:45
9:16:17
9:16:27
9:17:02
9:17:22
9:17:24
9:18:05
9:18:19
9:21:25
9:22:38
9:23:06
9:23:19
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:52
9:23:59
9:24:24
9:24:50
9:26:50
9:26:56
9:27:16
9:27:39
9:28:26
9:28:28
9:30:23
9:30:27
9:40:38
9:40:59



Run4Peace 2015
(2015-12-20)

Overall Results (Men & Women) - 10KM
Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Presint 3 Temp: 26°C Weather: Clear

1 1 1 A-3516

2 2 2 A-3006

3 3 3 A-3004

4 4 1 C-1826

5 5 4 A-3503

6 6 2 C-1716

7 7 5 A-2761

8 8 6 A-3011

9 9 7 A-1961
10 10 8 A-3009
11 11 9 A-3101
12 12 3 C-1108
13 13 10 A-3434
14 14 11 A-2155
15 15 12 A-3133
16 16 13 A-3010
17 17 14 A-3007
18 18 15 A-3066
19 19 4 C-4050
20 20 16 A-2868
21 21 17 A-2841
22 22 18 A-2624
23 23 19 A-4073
24 24 20 A-2205
25 25 21 A-1959
26 26 22 A-1741
27 27 5 C-3549
28 1 1 D-1107
29 2 1 B-2036
30 28 23 A-3207
31 29 24 A-3253
32 30 25 A-1869
33 3 2 B-1369
34 31 26 A-3188
35 32 27 A-3379
36 33 28 A-4022
37 4 3 B-2152
38 34 29 A-3553
39 35 30 A-3585
40 36 31 A-4044
41 37 32 A-2416
42 38 33 A-3224
43 39 34 A-1046
44 5 2 D-1073
45 40 35 A-3109
46 41 36 A-4024
47 42 37 A-1296
48 43 38 A-1271
49 44 39 A-3044
50 45 40 A-4006
51 46 41 A-3362
52 47 6 C-2031
53 48 42 A-1440
54 49 43 A-1911
55 50 7 C-2579
56 51 44 A-2438
57 52 8 C-2866
58 53 45 A-1589
59 6 4 B-3058
60 54 46 A-2429
61 55 47 A-3333

RANI AK RANAI

HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI
ABUBAKER OMER ELHAG

ONG CHIN

MUHAMMAD NAZREEN BIN MAIZURI
KHOO HUA SENG

DARMINRAJ A/L TANGAMANI
NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG
ABDUL AZIZ BIN ZAKARIAH
NARENDRAN A/L GUNALAN

KHAIRUL MUNIR BIN MD HANIF

LAI SOO LEONG

IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM
ADAM BIN AZLAND ZULFIZZAZUDDIN
MOHD FAIZUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM
MOHAMED ISMAIL ABOKAR

MOHD RASYDAN ZAKI B. HJ ZAINURI
RAVI S/O MUNIANDY

GUKHAN MURUGESU

NAZRUL BIN ZOLKIFLI

SALMAN BIN HISHAMUDDIN

WAN MOHD KHAIRUL NAIM B MOHD @ WAN MOHAMAD
LEE CHLI YUAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ZAKARIAH

ADRI BIN AWAL

DAVID NICHOLAS WILSON

TAN PEI LENG

CHUA KHIT YENG

LOH FOOK LOY

LIM CHONG SOON

MEOR SONY HERMI BIN MEOR SAPELIN
MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD
MUHAMMAD FARID BIN MAZLAN
WONG YEW CHUEN

AHMAD MUZAKIR BIN ARIFIN

CHEN SHIUH WOEI

SHAIFUL KHALID

FAIZAL RACHMADIANSYAH
MUHAMMAD ZULFADZLI BIN CHE MUSTAFAR
HAFIDZ HAFIFI BIN MOHAMAD
DICKSON LOO

MOHD FITRI BIN ABDUL AZIZ

YEE YOKE LAN

SATIVEL A/L NEGARAJAH

SYAHKIR HAMIZZUL BIN IDROS

ADAM BIN RAHIMI

ABDULLAH BASYIR BIN THOLUDIN
PARTICIPANT 1

ZAMNURI BIN MOHAMAD SHARI
MOHAMAD WAFIY BIN ABDUL WAHAB
NOR AZMAN SHAH ALI

AHMAD SHAHIR BIN MOHAMAD

YEOK WE LEIK

SAFIAN BIN ADAM

ABDULLAH MUN'IM BIN MOHAMAD YUSRI
GOH

AARON ANTIONI DOSS

FAKHRIAH BINTI RAZALI

HENRY LING WANG SOON
MOHAMMAD ALIF BIN AZMI

00:38:00
00:39:06
00:39:39
00:40:11
00:40:49
00:42:23
00:42:23
00:43:42
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:45:42
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:48:21
00:49:09
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:50:33
00:51:02
00:51:13
00:52:21
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:51
00:53:00
00:53:16
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:15
00:50:21
00:55:39
00:56:15
00:56:21
00:51:13
00:56:30
00:56:58
00:57:05
00:57:25
00:57:44
00:57:47
00:52:49
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:12
00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:48
00:58:54
00:59:25
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:55
00:59:59
01:00:09
01:00:48
00:55:43
01:01:01
01:01:09

0:38:00
0:39:05
0:39:37
0:40:09
0:40:48
0:42:22
0:42:23
0:43:41
0:44:18
0:44:23
0:44:25
0:45:40
0:46:43
0:46:45
0:48:16
0:49:08
0:49:52
0:49:45
0:50:26
0:50:54
0:51:09
0:52:18
0:52:31
0:52:32
0:52:38
0:52:47
0:52:58
0:48:45
0:48:47
0:54:58
0:54:58
0:55:00
0:50:20
0:55:37
0:45:46
0:56:14
0:51:12
0:56:28
0:56:53
0:56:56
0:57:22
0:57:33
0:57:41
0:52:47
0:42:04
0:57:55
0:57:58
0:58:10
0:58:40
0:58:46
0:57:45
0:59:22
0:59:44
0:59:35
0:59:52
0:59:57
1:00:04
1:00:41
0:55:41
1:00:57
1:01:07

7:39:02
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:02
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:04
7:39:03
7:39:06
7:39:03
7:39:03
7:39:11
7:39:09
7:39:09
7:39:06
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:14
7:39:14
7:39:19
7:44:13
7:44:13
7:39:12
7:39:12
7:39:17
7:44:13
7:39:03
7:49:31
7:39:09
7:44:14
7:39:04
7:39:06
7:39:11
7:39:05
7:39:12
7:39:08
7:44:14
7:55:00
7:39:10
7:39:16
7:39:33
7:39:05
7:39:04
7:40:11
7:39:05
7:39:04
7:39:15
7:39:05
7:39:05
7:39:07
7:39:09
7:44:14
7:39:05
7:39:03

8:17:02
8:18:08
8:18:40
8:19:12
8:19:50
8:21:24
8:21:24
8:22:43
8:23:20
8:23:27
8:23:27
8:24:43
8:25:47
8:25:47
8:27:22
8:28:10
8:28:54
8:28:55
8:29:35
8:30:03
8:30:15
8:31:22
8:31:35
8:31:37
8:31:52
8:32:01
8:32:17
8:32:58
8:33:00
8:34:09
8:34:10
8:34:16
8:34:33
8:34:40
8:35:16
8:35:22
8:35:25
8:35:31
8:35:59
8:36:06
8:36:26
8:36:45
8:36:49
8:37:00
8:37:03
8:37:04
8:37:13
8:37:43
8:37:44
8:37:49
8:37:56
8:38:26
8:38:48
8:38:50
8:38:57
8:39:01
8:39:11
8:39:49
8:39:55
8:40:02
8:40:10



62 56 48 A-3231 ABDUL JALIL ABDUL SAMAD 01:01:18 1:01:13 7:39:06 8:40:19

63 57 9 C-2059 AHMAD KAMAL BIN CHE ZAIN 01:01:22 1:01:18 7:39:06 8:40:23
64 58 49 A-3104 MOHD AFIF IZA BIN MOHD SHAHRIN IZA 01:01:25 1:00:58 7:39:29 8:40:26
65 59 50 A-4014 MOKTI BIN SAIDIN 01:01:33 1:01:19 7:39:16 8:40:34
66 7 5 B-2749 NORHASNIZAH BAHANUDDIN 00:56:25 0:56:24 7:44:13 8:40:37
67 60 51 A-1651 AZMI KATIMAN 01:01:43 1:01:38 7:39:07 8:40:44
68 61 52 A-2746  MOHAMMAD FATHULLAH ROSSMAN 01:01:45 1:01:43 7:39:03 8:40:46
69 62 53 A-3483 MOHD ZHARIF SHAFIQ BIN BADRUL HISAM 01:01:47 1:01:35 7:39:13 8:40:48
70 63 54 A-2625 HASIF BIN HISHAMUDDIN 01:01:53 1:01:49 7:39:05 8:40:54
71 64 55 A-3586 TANG CHIN TENG 01:02:18 1:01:57 7:39:23 8:41:19
72 65 56 A-3141 AKMAL HAFIZ BIN JAMHARI 01:02:58 1:02:46 7:39:14 8:42:00
73 66 57 A-4019 KHARUL HUDA 01:03:21 1:03:19 7:39:04 8:42:22
74 67 58 A-1189 HAIRUL ANUAR B. MOHD ALI 01:03:50 1:03:43 7:39:09 8:42:51
75 68 59 A-4008 MOHD ZUBIR IDRIS 01:03:51 1:03:38 7:39:14 8:42:52
76 69 60 A-4007 HAZMAN MD. ZAKI 01:03:51 1:03:39 7:39:14 8:42:52
77 70 61 A-2820 MOHD AZWIRA BIN MOHD AZMI 01:03:57 1:03:44 7:39:14 8:42:58
78 71 62 A-2307 MOHAMAD FARHAN BIN HASAN 01:03:59 1:03:47 7:39:14 8:43:00
79 72 63 A-4070 ASRIBIN MOHD RAHIM 01:04:09 1:04:01 7:39:10 8:43:10
80 73 64 A-4041 NOR AZRI SHARIZAL BIN ABU BAKAR 01:04:11 1:04:00 7:39:12 8:43:12
81 74 65 A-3332 MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ARZMI 01:04:12 1:03:59 7:39:15 8:43:13
82 75 66 A-1428 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ABU BAKAR 01:04:13 1:03:50 7:39:24 8:43:14
83 76 10 C-3081 SALLEHUDDIN BIN TAIS 01:04:32 1:04:28 7:39:06 8:43:33
84 77 67 A-3536 AHMAD BUKHORI AFENDY BIN SAIDIN 01:04:41 1:04:29 7:39:14 8:43:42
85 78 68 A-4088 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:04:50 1:04:28 7:39:24 8:43:51
86 79 69 A-1770 MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN ARZMI 01:05:07 1:04:54 7:39:15 8:44:08
87 80 70 A-3491 ZAMLIE ABA 01:05:21 1:05:17 7:39:06 8:44:22
88 81 71 A-2447 MOHD FAIZOL BIN MAZLAN 01:05:23 1:05:16 7:39:08 8:44:24
89 82 72 A-4056 NUR ISKANDAR BIN IBRAHIM 01:05:32 1:05:20 7:39:13 8:44:33
90 83 73 A-3107 AHMAD IKHWAN ABD MAIN 01:05:42 1:05:40 7:39:04 8:44:44
91 84 74 A-1636 MOHD IZWAN BIN LOKMAN 01:05:49 1:05:47 7:39:04 8:44:50
92 85 75 A-2549 AMILUDIN BIN MOHAMED 01:05:56 1:05:47 7:39:11 8:44:58
93 86 76 A-2234 SAMSURI BIN SULAIMAN 01:06:13 1:06:03 7:39:12 8:45:14
94 87 77 A-3008 HOSAMELDEIN MOHAMED ABDELMAGID 01:06:15 1:06:11 7:39:06 8:45:16
95 88 78 A-4028 KHAIRUL AMRI BIN TOFROWAIH 01:06:20 1:06:10 7:39:12 8:45:21
96 89 79 A-2311 ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMARUDDIN 01:06:28 1:06:14 7:39:16 8:45:29
97 90 80 A-1709 ANAS FIKRI ANWAR 01:06:30 1:06:17 7:39:15 8:45:31
98 91 81 A-2932 MOHD HAMEEZAN HARUN 01:06:31 1:06:09 7:39:23 8:45:32
99 92 82 A-3335 HABIBI 01:06:45 1:06:42 7:39:05 8:45:46
100 93 83 A-3554 HAARITH ADZFAR SHAIFUL 01:06:53 1:06:50 7:39:05 8:45:54
101 94 11 C-3243 SUBRAMANIAM A/L KRISHNAN 01:06:56 1:06:48 7:39:09 8:45:57
102 95 12 C-3053 MUHAMAD SOBRI BIN ZAKARIA 01:07:02 1:06:58 7:39:06 8:46:03
103 8 6 B-1894 EUNICE NG SU VEEN 01:01:53 1:01:49 7:44:17 8:46:05
104 96 84 A-3089 TAMILVANAN A/L BATUMALAY 01:07:13 1:07:07 7:39:07 8:46:14
105 97 85 A-1548 RAZIN BIN DOLLAH @ YUSOF 01:07:38 1:07:21 7:39:18 8:46:39
106 98 13 C-2774 SHAHRUL AZAM BIN SHAHARUDDIN 01:08:19 1:08:01 7:39:20 8:47:20
107 99 86 A-2103 MUHAMMAD HILMAN BIN KAMARUZZAMAN 01:08:23 1:08:19 7:39:06 8:47:24
108 100 87 A-2732 CHEW CHEE KOON 01:08:52 1:08:33 7:39:20 8:47:53
109 101 88 A-2150 FAISSAL REZALL BIN ISLAS 01:09:11 1:08:54 7:39:18 8:48:12
110 102 14 C-3158 MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB 01:09:35 1:09:19 7:39:18 8:48:36
111 103 89 A-4039 JUMALI BIN CHANGI 01:09:36 1:09:16 7:39:22 8:48:37
112 104 90 A-1707 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN ANWAR 01:09:49 1:09:36 7:39:14 8:48:50
113 105 91 A-2933 MOHAMMAD FIKRY ABDULLAH 01:09:53 1:09:32 7:39:23 8:48:54
114 106 92 A-3203 LIEW JUN HUEN 01:10:02 1:09:52 7:39:12 8:49:03
115 107 93 A-3209 MOHAMAD NASARUDDIN MAHDZIR 01:10:10 1:10:08 7:39:04 8:49:12
116 108 94 A-1748 NORAZMI BIN SULONG 01:10:14 1:10:05 7:39:10 8:49:15
117 109 95 A-3528 TAN KUAN ONG 01:10:16 1:10:05 7:39:13 8:49:17
118 110 96 A-1289 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN SALEHUDDIN 01:10:33 1:10:19 7:39:16 8:49:34
119 111 97 A-1986 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN ABDUL LATIFF 01:10:36 1:10:22 7:39:16 8:49:37
120 112 98 A-2997 CHEAH OOl JOON 01:10:45 1:10:40 7:39:07 8:49:46
121 113 99 A-2016 AFDHAL ZOFRAN BIN MOHD AMIN 01:10:47 1:10:39 7:39:09 8:49:48
122 114 100 A-1368 MUHAMAD AL IMRAN BIN ZAKARIAH 01:11:04 1:10:44 7:39:21 8:50:05
123 9 7 B-2947 EMY NASUWA BT ABU BAKAR 01:05:54 1:05:49 7:44:18 8:50:06
124 10 8 B-1188 ZULFINA MUSRAWATI BT. MUSNAL 01:05:59 1:05:54 7:44:18 8:50:11
125 115 101 A-1743 AWAL BIN HASSAN 01:11:14 1:11:00 7:39:15 8:50:15
126 116 102 A-3493 1ZZUDIN 01:11:21 1:11:05 7:39:17 8:50:22
127 117 103 A-1441 SHAMSUL AZIRUDIN BIN AHAMAD 01:11:43 1:11:38 7:39:06 8:50:44
128 11 9 B-3421 EMILY KO YIU HUI 01:06:39 1:06:32 7:44:19 8:50:51

129 118 104 A-3320 MUHAMMAD SHAZWAN BIN RUSLIN 01:11:52 1:11:30 7:39:24 8:50:54
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267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

48

87

44 B-1284
192 A-2924
45 B-3375
46 B-1943
47 B-2292
193 A-3289
194 A-1562
28 C-3244
29 C-1352
195 A-3494
48 B-3557
49 B-1962
50 B-3070

5 D-1490
51 B-2404
52 B-2945
53 B-3352
196 A-2096
54 B-3257
55 B-2606
56 B-3168
197 A-2020

6 D-1022
198 A-2063
57 B-2362
58 B-1710
59 B-3550
199 A-3325
60 B-1775
61 B-3556

7 D-1041
200 A-1817
62 B-2019
63 B-2982

8 D-2859
30 C-1355
64 B-3570
201 A-1353
65 B-3576

9 D-1356
66 B-3329
67 B-1082
202 A-1656
68 B-1658
203 A-4052
69 B-3254
70 B-3255
71 B-4042
72 B-2453
204 A-3060
205 A-2953
73 B-1674
74 B-1427
75 B-3328
76 B-3326
77 B-3115
78 B-2403

CHANG MIN LI

ZAIHIRUL ANWAR BIN ABU BAKAR
NUR IDAYU BINTI ABD HAMID

NURUL SYAKIRAH BINTI IBHARIM
NURUL AZNIE BINTI NAZATUL DZAHIR
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAMSUDDIN
NURMUQITZAN BIN MD AKHIR
PARTICIPANT 1

YAP TECK CHIN

OOl CHUN LEE

ROSMARIA OTHMAN

LIZAWATI BINTI SARADAN

FATIN ALIA BINTI PATEH AKHIR
ROSELINA BAKAR

NOR AZIZAH BINTI MOHAMED
WONG YIAN LUN

CHIN KUAN MAY

KHAIRUL PADZLI BIN MOHAMAD
HAFSAH BINTI ISMAIL

KAYATHRI RENGASAMY

SHARIFAH SYAJARATUL NURUL AINA BT ABDULLAH

NORISHAM ABDUL WAHAB

SITI HAJAR BINTI MUSA

NG HONG WEI

NORAZLINA BINTI ABDULLAH

NUR WAHIDAH BINTI ZAHARIN
MONISHA DEVI A/P KUNASEGARAN
PARTICIPANT 1

HUSNA MAHIRAH BT SULAIMAN
DAARULMUQAAMAH MASAUD
KHALIJAH HJ BAKAR

VERNON JUDE SAMUEL
SHAFREEZA SOBRI

NG YOKE TING

SAZALINA BINTI OTHMAN
ABDULLAH ASHRAF NGEW

YAN YIN LING

VELARASU A/L NAGALINGAM

KOK YAN YEE

CHONG YUET KUEN

MELLY MALIHA BINTI MAIDIN
PARTICIPANT 1

AMMAR YASIR BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
AZIE SALLEH

ADRIZ ASHRI BIN ADNAN

PHON MUN KIT

HUE YUET HGAN

NADIRAH BINTI BAHAROM

NUR IZZATI BINTI BAHARUDDIN
TAIB ZIAD BIN MOHAMAD

SHAH RAFZEE BIN MOHAMMED ARASAT
YULIYANA BINTI YUSUF

SITI FATIMAH BINTI MOHAMED NAWAI
PARTICIPANT 4

FAZLIDA NOOR BT AHMAD KAMAR
NADIA AZHANA

NUR AZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD
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01:26:56
01:32:19
01:27:33
01:27:35
01:27:37
01:33:15
01:33:15
01:33:29
01:34:20
01:34:24
01:29:19
01:29:24
01:29:48
01:30:07
01:30:16
01:30:58
01:31:00
01:36:14
01:31:29
01:31:33
01:32:05
01:37:20
01:32:15
01:37:50
01:32:50
01:33:10
01:33:12
01:38:27
01:33:53
01:34:07
01:37:13
01:43:18
01:38:26
01:38:54
01:39:07
01:44:48
01:39:39
01:44:50
01:39:40
01:39:40
01:39:47
01:40:12
01:45:45
01:40:38
01:46:00
01:42:38
01:42:44
01:43:04
01:43:27
01:49:12
01:49:12
01:44:14
01:44:17
01:46:11
01:46:15
01:56:26
01:56:47

1:26:47
1:31:59
1:27:30
1:27:33
1:27:31
1:33:07
1:32:52
1:33:20
1:33:54
1:34:09
1:29:14
1:29:19
1:29:46
1:30:05
1:30:14
1:30:53
1:30:56
1:35:54
1:31:26
1:31:28
1:31:59
1:37:03
1:32:07
1:37:30
1:32:48
1:38:13
1:33:06
1:38:06
1:33:51
1:34:03
1:37:09
1:42:57
1:38:21
1:38:16
1:39:04
1:44:22
1:39:33
1:44:24
1:39:34
1:39:37
1:39:39
1:40:08
1:45:29
1:40:36
1:45:39
1:42:36
1:42:42
1:42:58
1:43:20
1:49:06
1:49:07
1:44:07
1:44:10
1:46:03
1:46:07
1:56:19
1:56:44

7:44:21
7:39:22
7:44:15
7:44:15
7:44:18
7:39:09
7:39:25
7:39:10
7:39:28
7:39:18
7:44:17
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:17
7:44:16
7:39:22
7:44:16
7:44:17
7:44:19
7:39:18
7:44:20
7:39:21
7:44:15
7:39:10
7:44:18
7:39:22
7:44:15
7:44:17
7:44:16
7:39:22
7:44:17
7:44:50
7:44:16
7:39:28
7:44:18
7:39:28
7:44:18
7:44:15
7:44:20
7:44:17
7:39:18
7:44:15
7:39:23
7:44:14
7:44:14
7:44:19
7:44:20
7:39:07
7:39:07
7:44:19
7:44:19
7:44:21
7:44:21
7:44:20
7:44:15

9:11:08
9:11:20
9:11:45
9:11:47
9:11:49
9:12:16
9:12:17
9:12:30
9:13:21
9:13:26
9:13:31
9:13:36
9:14:00
9:14:19
9:14:28
9:15:10
9:15:12
9:15:15
9:15:41
9:15:45
9:16:17
9:16:21
9:16:27
9:16:51
9:17:02
9:17:22
9:17:24
9:17:28
9:18:05
9:18:19
9:21:25
9:22:19
9:22:38
9:23:06
9:23:19
9:23:50
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:52
9:23:59
9:24:24
9:24:46
9:24:50
9:25:01
9:26:50
9:26:56
9:27:16
9:27:39
9:28:13
9:28:13
9:28:26
9:28:28
9:30:23
9:30:27
9:40:38
9:40:59
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